M11018/

01/2024-

Works   

Contract for Supply of 

Unskilled Manpower (on 

mandays basis) for the 

specific horticulture 

operations at CSIR-IIIM, 

Branch Lab. Srinagar and 

its associated farms 

including Field Station at 

Palm, Leh.  

Rs.1,72,93,686/-  

(Rupees One 

Crore Seventy 

Two Lakh Ninety 

Three Thousand 

Six Hundred and 

Eighty Six Only)  

OneYear extendable by 1 more 

year subject to satisfactory 

performance of work  

Bids are invited through Government-e-Marketplace portal and tender document can be downloaded 

from the GeM Portal. A copy of the tender notice is also available on CSIR-IIIM website

[...]

The contract shall remain in force for an initial period of 01 year which may be 

extended further for a period of another one year subject to satisfactory performance/services of the 

contractor and mutual concurrence on the same terms & conditions 

3.Earnest Money Deposit:(EMD): Earnest money deposit of Rs.3,45,874/-(Rupees Three Lakh Forty 

Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Four only) will be required to be paid in favor of the Director, 

CSIR-IIIM, Jammu through RTGS/NEFT (Account No. 30186230982 & IFSC Code SBIN0000657 of 

the Branch (SBI Bank) and the scanned copy of the same should be uploaded during the submission of